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I Compensation Trust
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SERVICED BY:

Georgia Administrative Services, Inc.
Phone: (800) 421-0710 (770) 963-7732

Policy Services / Underwriting

Amanda Bray (678) 325-2374 (Direct)
Senior Underwriter
AmandaBray@georgia-admin.com

Claims

Sandy Brooks (678) 325-2668 (Direct)
Claims Supervisor - Lost Time Adjuster
sbrooks@georgia-admin.com

Crystal Brown (678) 325-2664 (Direct)
Medical Only Adjuster
crbrown@georgia-admin.com

RN/Medical Case Management

Paula DeBrosse, RN-BC, BSN (678) 325-2203
Director of Medical Services
pdebrosse@georgia-admin.com

Loss Control Services

Lance Heard (229) 507-8045 (Cell)
Safety Consultant
Iheard@georgia-admin.com

Management

Amy Salmon (678) 325-2698 (Direct)
Chief Operating Officer
amys@georgia-admin.com

Colleen Olmstead (678) 325-2658 (Direct)
Accounting/ Billing Questions
colmstead@georgia-admin.com

Becky Jackson (678) 325-2663 (Direct)
Lead Claims Supervisor
bjackson@georgia-admin.com

Michelle Leonard, RN, BSN (678) 376-1745
Case Manager
mleonard@georgia-admin.com

Carla Edwards (678) 325-2161 (Direct)
Senior Vice President
cedwards@georgia-admin.com






